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Group marker label, snaps onto terminal center for screw, spring-cage and quick connection
terminal blocks, labeled with a 25 x 12 mm label or manually with the B-STIFT, in the foot part

with ZB 5

Your advantages

« Fits all terminal blocks with tall center marker groove
+ Large-surface marking with labels or manually using B-STIFT or X-PEN

+ Space-saving group marking directly on the terminal block

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin
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0810588

100 pc

100 pc

BG12

BG211A
4017918859152
0.967 g

094g
39269097

PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Pitch

Dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Pitch

Text field
Text field width
Text field height

Material specifications

Color
Material
Flammability rating according to UL 94

Components
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Recommended humidity (storage/transport)

Mounting

Mounting type

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

Terminal marking

5.2mm

14 mm
28.05 mm
23.3 mm

5.2 mm

25 mm

12 mm

gray (RAL 7042)
PA
V2

free from silicone and halogen

-40°C ... 120 °C
23°C
50 %

latching
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27281105

ECLASS-15.0 27281105
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002248
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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