

0810588

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0810588

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Group marker label, snaps onto terminal center for screw, spring-cage and quick connection terminal blocks, labeled with a 25 x 12 mm label or manually with the B-STIFT, in the foot part with ZB 5

Your advantages

- · Fits all terminal blocks with tall center marker groove
- · Large-surface marking with labels or manually using B-STIFT or X-PEN
- · Space-saving group marking directly on the terminal block

Commercial data

Item number	0810588
Packing unit	100 pc
Minimum order quantity	100 pc
Sales key	BG12
Product key	BG211A
GTIN	4017918859152
Weight per piece (including packing)	0.967 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	0.94 g
Customs tariff number	39269097
Country of origin	PL



0810588

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0810588

Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Terminal marking
Pitch	5.2 mm

Dimensions

Width	14 mm
Height	28.05 mm
Depth	23.3 mm
Pitch	5.2 mm

Text field

Text field width	25 mm
Text field height	12 mm

Material specifications

Color	gray (RAL 7042)
Material	PA
Flammability rating according to UL 94	V2
Components	free from silicone and halogen

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)	-40 °C 120 °C
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)	23 °C
Recommended humidity (storage/transport)	50 %

Mounting

Mounting type	latching	



0810588

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0810588

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-13.0	27281105
	ECLASS-15.0	27281105
ΕT	⁻IM	
	ETIM 9.0	EC002248
U	NSPSC	
	UNSPSC 21.0	39121400

Aug 1, 2025, 12:51 ☐ AM Page 3 (4)



0810588

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0810588

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Yes, No exemptions
EU REACH SVHC	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com